
COMM SE COR, W 530 FT FOR POB, W
DEG E 571.38 FT, N 34 DEG W 218 
SR-47, N 55 DEG E 67 FT TO SW CO

STATE ROAD 47 RENTALS LLC
7848 COUNTY ROAD 137
WELLBORN, FL 32094

35-4S-16-03295-002
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1495/1044 3/06/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PEELER WALTER DALE

STATE ROAD 47 RENTA

1239/0076 6/26/2012 WD U I 12 69,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WELLS FARGO BANK NATI

WALTER DALE & KATHR

2026
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LAND:1:1: IRREGULAR SHAPE

13542 ADDN SFR 90 01/21/1998

HX Base Yr

6171 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,919 117.1275 131.18 251,734 1988 1988 0 0
AP
25 35.00 40.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1728

BAS 480 100 480 25,186

BAS 768 100 768 40,298

FCP 200 25 50 2,624

FOP 128 30 38 1,994

FOP 144 30 43 2,256

FOP 200 30 60 3,148

FUS 480 100 480 25,186

2,400 1,919 100,694

BAS= W5 FOP= N8 W16 S8 E16$ W19 S12 FCP= W10 S20 E10 N20$S20
E3 FOP= S8 E18 N8 W18$ E21 N2 BAS= E16 N30 W16 S30$ N30$
PTR=N30 FUS=  N20 W24 FOP= W10 S20 E10 N20$ S20 E24$ S30$.

BAS

5
19

12

20

3
21

30

FOP 8

16

8

16

FCP

10

20

10

20

FOP8

18

8

18

BAS

16

30

16

30

FUS 20

24

20

24

FOP

10

20

10

20

1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 12 28 336.00 UT 6.00 6.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,016

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 40.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 180

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 5 6 30.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 225

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 10 28 280.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 840

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 10 16 160.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 320

6 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

3,631

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.76 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 15,000.00 10,500.00 28,980


